	November 2014 
Leader of the Day and Snack Schedule for JK-2
Parents and Guardians please send Milk and a healthy snack for 18-20 children such as fruit salad, crackers and cheese, chips and salsa etc. Please make sure all ingredients are halal and nut free. 
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Leader Show and Tell: Each time your child is the leader, they are allowed to bring one Show and Tell item from home. It could be a birthday picture, a favorite toy, etc.
Letter of the Week: Every Friday we will have a Show and Tell about the letter of the week. Each child is asked to bring a small item which begins with that letter. 


	
	
	
	
	










	Mon
	Tue
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	Thu
	Fri
	Sat & Sun
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	Nisa
	Safa
	Haadiyah
	Sameeha
	Yahya

Letter H Show and Tell
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	10
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	8

	Wasim

Field Trip to Royal Winter Fair
	Fahima

Picture Retake Day
	Mohammed Ziyad
	Khaleefah

Letter K Show and Tell
	P.D Day

SCHOOL CLOSED
	

	
	
	
	
	
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	15

	Tayyab

Progress Report
	Dawud
	Yousuf
	Haris

Parent Teacher Interviews
	Irfan

Letter L Show and Tell
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	Mahin
	Muhammad S
	Ilyas
	Maya

Early Dismissal at 2 PM
	Nisa

Letter U Show and Tell
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	Dec 1
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	Safa
	Haadiyah
	Sameeha
	Yahya

ART SHOW
	Wasim
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